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Hållplatser

261 Hedemora - Säter och åter
Backa villaområde
Backa center
Backa trafikplats
Brunna
Gyntesbo
Gyntesbobacken
Hovslagarvägen
Aug Lindbergs plan
Hedemora resecentrum
Hedemora Centrumrondellen
Gammelgården
Målarboden Hedemora
Norelund
Matsbovägen
Svar�järn
Västerby skolan
Bygdegården Västerby
Nygårdsvägen Västerby
Hagvägen
Jakts�gen
Höganäs östra
Tjärnan Cement
Nyvalla
Solbacken
Gamla vårdhemmet Tjärnan
Tjärnan
Heden södra
Heden
Säterpicken
Kullsvedens by
Kullsveden
Bispberg vsk
Bispberg övre
Bispberg affären
Bispberg

Bispberg nedre
Knutsbo
Vällingdalen
Karlsgårdarna
Bispberg vsk
Verkstadsgatan
Säter Lagmannen

Hållplatser

Säter Lagmannen
Verkstadsgatan
Bispberg vsk
Kullsvedens by
Säterpicken
Heden
Heden södra
Tjärnan
Gamla vårdhemmet Tjärnan
Solbacken
Nyvalla
Tjärnan Cement
Höganäs östra
Jakts�gen
Hagvägen
Nygårdsvägen Västerby
Bygdegården Västerby
Västerby skolan
Svar�järn
Matsbovägen
Norelund
Målarboden Hedemora
Södra kurvan
Gammelgården
Hedemora Centrumrondellen
Hedemora centrum
Hedemora resecentrum
Aug Lindbergs plan
Hovslagarvägen
Gyntesbobacken
Gyntesbo
Brunna
Backa trafikplats
Backa center
Backa villaområde
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Backa villaområde
Brunna
Hedemora resecentrum
Hedemora Centrumrondellen
Målarboden Hedemora
Västerby skolan
Jakts�gen
Tjärnan
Kullsvedens by
Bispberg övre
Bispberg vsk
Säter Lagmannen

M-F

Måndag-Fredag

Linje 261
Anm

7.18
7.22
7.26
7.30
7.33
7.41
7.43
7.49
7.56
8.04
8.11
8.13
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Säter Lagmannen
Bispberg vsk
Kullsvedens by
Heden
Tjärnan
Västerby skolan
Målarboden Hedemora
Hedemora Centrumrondellen
Hedemora resecentrum
Brunna
Backa villaområde

M-F

Måndag-Fredag

Linje 261
Anm

6.40
6.42
6.44
6.45
6.47
6.56

|
7.03
7.05
7.08
7.12


